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)il no

3883
3884
3885
3886
3887
3888
3889
3890
3891
3892
3893
3894
3895
3896
3897
3898
3899
3900
3901

12:00:38

College Rolino

2501

2502
2503
2504
2505
2506
2507
2508
2509
2511
2512
2514
2515
2516
2517
2518
2519
2520

2521

RegNo

17093783

30215000167
17717000019
16113000670
2062187544

40016000004

2017000015

17616000640

10116000519

11516000587

12-ULS-158

19417000207

19420000384

19420000385

Name

MUSKAAN
KAPOOR

MUSKAN

PARTEEK
MANWANI

ADITI CHANTA

TARSEM SINGH

KARINA SAHNI

BUSHRA ANWAR

MUSKAN

SONAL GOYAL

KARANDEEP
SINGH

HONEY ARORA

SHREY THAKRAL

TANIA HANDA

KANIKA

DEEPAK SAROJ

JASPINDER KAUR

MONIKA BHARTI

AAKASH

RHYTHM
AGGARWAL

MEC

MEC

MEC

MEC
MEC
MEC
MEC
MEC
MEC
MEC
MEC
MEC
MEC
MEC
MEC
MEC
MEC
MEC
MEC

15

17

14

14

15

15

13

14

16

15

13

19

MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC

MAC

-—

—

Theory Internal Assessment

Master of Arts (Economics) Semester 1

17

16

16

17

17

17

17

16

17

17

14

17

17

17

17

17

17

QMT
QMT

QMT

QMT
QMT
QMT
QMT
QMT
QMT
QMT
QMT
QMT
QMT
QMT
QMT
QMT
QMT
QMT

QMT
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20

17

19

18

18

19

17

20

19

20

17

18

19

17

19

Sub4

IEC

IEC

IEC
IEC
IEC
IEC
IEC
IEC

IEC

IEC
IEC
IEC
IEC
IEC
IEC
IEC
IEC

IEC

AB

17

18

16

17

18

18

18

17

17

17

17

16

16

17

14

17
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Sub5

IEC

M5

Sub2 M2 Sub3 M3 M4

Sub8

Sub9

B

II;

MS Subt0 M10



’il no

3923
3924
3925
3926

3927

3928

3929
3930

3931

3932
3933
3934
3935
3936
3937
3938
3939
3940
3941

3942

College Rollno

2550
2551
2552
2553

2554

2555

2556
2557
2558
2559
2560
2561
2562
2563
2564
2565
2566
2567

2568

2569

RegNo

18013001240

01-CD-287

19420000392

%

19420000394

19420000389

19420000386

02-ANTH18

19420000383

18017000260

19420000387
19420000381
19420000388

19420000393

19420000382

Name

KARAN

HARPREET SINGH

VISHAL MAURYA

KARAN SINGH
THAKUR

PRATYAKSH
BENIWAL

SUKHJINDER
MOHAN SINGH
SAINI

ANMOLPREET
SINGH

SHIVIKA

AMARPREET
SINGH

POOJA SHARMA

MANPREET KAUR

RIYA

GAZAL

SIMRAN
PARASHAR

GURLEEN KAUR
SIDHU

ANKIT KUMAR
JANGID

SAHIL SHARMA

AMAN
CHAUDHARY

MANPREET KAUR

TANYA JAIDKA
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Sub1

MEC
MEC
MEC
MEC

MEC

MEC

MEC
MEC
MEC
MEC
MEC
MEC
MEC
MEC
MEC
MEC
MEC

MEC

MEC

MEC

M1

AB

15

16

11

14

15

14

13

12

14

16

16

12

14

13

16

14

Sub2

Theory Internal Assessment

Master of Arts (Economics) Semester 1

M2

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

16

17

16

Sub3

QMT
QMT
QMT
QMT
QMT

QMT

QMT
QMT
QMT
QMT
QMT
QMT
QMT
QMT
QMT
QMT
QMT
QMT

QMT
QMT
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M3

20

18

20

17

17

20

19

20

18

18

19

20

19

18

18

18

19

19

Sub4

IEC
IEC
IEC
IEC
IEC

IEC

IEC
IEC
IEC
IEC
IEC
IEC
IEC
IEC
IEC
IEC
IEC
IEC

IEC
IEC

M4

AB
g 4
17
16
16

16

16
17
18
17
16
18
17
18
17
17
18
16

16

17

Sub5

M5

Sub6

Sub7

M7

Sub8

M3

Sub9

M3 Sub10 M10



